EXPLODED VIEW AND PARTS

g Pos.| Pan# Disscription aTy

] 1 | oesonsz WHEEL, 10 2

@, WL 2 | 2208017 [NUT, M10, NYLOK, SST| 4

W S i 3 | 2208413 | WASHER, FLAT, M10 | B

__ﬂ"‘ = — 4 | 2200114 BOLT, M12 4

f ; 5 | 2200113 | BOLT, MIDX A5 4

= I l]". i & | 2660330 | BUBHING, CART 2

Tty B33 7 | 2103306 | AsSY, SUB, FRAME, ReaHT | 1

e | ?J' r']']___ 0 8 | 2103305 | ASSY, SUB, FRAME. LEFT | 1

o < ] - ——= ! g | 2203018 [NUT, M12, NYLOK, SST| 8

Sl ¥ S i 10 | 2203418 | WASHER, FLAT, M12 | 10

00~ _ [ 11 | 2550210 HAMDLE CART 1

ssoa | 12 | 2550211 | HANDLE. CART 1

gy ot 13 | 2530126 | HAMNDLE, SPACER | 1

i 14 | 2550212 | HANDLE, CENTER | 1

= 15 | 2200035 WASHER, M10 2

16 | 2200101 BOLT, M10 X 50 2

17 | 2700018 FOOT. CART 2

18 | 2530127 | HANDLE, SPACER | 1

10 | 2550213 | HANDLE, CENTER | 1

20 | 2530128 | HANDLE, SPACER | 1

21 | 2550214 | HANDLE, CENTER | 1

i v

DIMENSIONS| 110 8 50150 | DHRAS0300 | DHRASD450 |
MM, [IN] | .
A 694 [39.13] | 994 [39.13] | 994 [39.13] S
8 B57 |25 87| | 657 |25 87| | 657 [2587] | Mtj,,ftf B |

c 531 [20.91 B61 [26.02] 01 [51.54 a |

[




